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000049527 Remodel 13,770 04/01/2024

15540 SFR 280 05/19/1999

2022HX Base Yr

119 SW GARDEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,098 136.4408 152.81 320,595 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1705

BAS 1,705 100 1,705 169,352

FGR 452 55 249 24,733

FOP 42 30 13 1,292

UEP 184 60 110 10,926

UOP 106 20 21 2,086

2,489 2,098 208,387

BAS= W11 UOP= N12 W12 S8 E8  R2 D2  S2 E2$ W2 N2 U2 L2  W8
UEP= N6 W19 S10 E17 N2  U2 R2 $  L2 D2  S2 W29 S34 E13 N5E3
FOP= S2 E6 N7 W6 S5$ N5 E6 S5 E12 S1 FGR= S24 E20 N22 W14 N2
W6$ E6 S2 E14 N5 E2N6 W2 N21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,505.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,258

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1999 1999 3 75 1,080

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3,938

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


